
(https://gem. gov. i n/)

PRODUCTS SERVICES CONTENT

Enter Keywords?

HOME (HTTPS://MKP.GEM.GOV.IN/DASH BOARD) / BID FINALIZATIoN

BID DETAILS

1, Bid Details

BID AWARDED
TECHNICAL EVALUATION FINANCIAL EVALUATION EVALUATION

rl I i r ]li : r lir i :: GEM t 2022/ Bi2909330 (/showb id Document/41 87 402)

Bid Status: Active

Quantity: 60

Bid Validity (From End Date): 120

(Days)

Competent Authority Document: Vi ew

Bid Start Date/Time: 26-12-2022

18:16:48

Bid End Date / Time: 30-01-2023

15:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 30-01-2023

15:30:00

Delivery Location(S)

Average Turn Over of Last 3 Years: 1

Lakh (s)

Reporting Offtcer /

Buyer Details

Name: Shyam Nandan Kumar

Address:

Snkumar.Ucil@N ic. In,JHARKHAN D,06

57 -27 301 22-,8321 02,Shya m Nand an

Kumar,AT/PO-JADUGUDA Ml N ES

MAIN BUILDING URANIUM

CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD,EAST

SlNGHBHUM,lndia

Corrigendum Details

Ministry:Pmo

Department Department Of Atomic

Energy

Organisation: Uranium Corporation Of

lndia Limited

Office: Jaduguda

Modified On:2023-01'23 17:56:39 Bid extended to 2023-01-3015:00:00

Cancel Bid Extend Bid Edit Terms

Bid Opening Date : 2023-01-30

15:30:00

q

I

I


